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Updated 04/20/2010  
Data are reported by each company to the Office and have not been audited.

CASTLE KEY INSURANCE COMPANY

Quarterly Supplemental Report  (QUASRng)

25

23
24

22

Total for top 25 companies 

Grand Total for all companies writing in Florida

FIRST PROTECTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY
OLYMPUS INSURANCE COMPANY

NATIONWIDE INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA
USAA CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

TOWER HILL SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY
SECURITY FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY

$2,117,887,300,732

$1,563,762,632,890

17
18

16

FLORIDA PENINSULA INSURANCE COMPANY

UNIVERSAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA
AMERICAN STRATEGIC INSURANCE CORP.

20
21

19

$31,973,101,240
$31,963,347,596
$30,260,227,978
$29,646,198,717
$24,109,103,189

14
15

13
SUNSHINE STATE INSURANCE COMPANY
TOWER HILL PRIME INSURANCE COMPANY

ROYAL PALM INSURANCE COMPANY

$379,660,851,168
$307,908,819,964
$113,641,870,713

11
12

10

LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

HOMEWISE PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN COASTAL INSURANCE COMPANY

$74,023,933,726
$51,950,812,923
$46,142,155,288
$42,064,574,793
$40,164,236,236
$38,331,737,082
$37,690,555,148
$36,641,711,135
$36,124,940,100
$34,828,152,467
$32,976,884,526
$32,281,412,091

8
9

7
FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
ASI ASSURANCE CORP.

UNITED PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

5
6

4

AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY

ST. JOHNS INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.
UNITED SERVICES AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION

2
3

1
STATE FARM FLORIDA INSURANCE COMPANY
UNIVERSAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

CITIZENS PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

$23,210,070,967
$22,555,766,264
$22,236,928,490
$22,051,371,103
$21,323,869,987

Rank Insurer Name Total Structure Exposure

-- Florida Office of Insurance Regulation --

Personal & Commercial Residential
Top 25 -- Structure Exposure (Policies with Wind) 

Data as of December 31, 2009

javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=FLORIDA%20PENINSULA%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=201068');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=FLORIDA%20FARM%20BUREAU%20CASUALTY%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=103014');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=SECURITY%20FIRST%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=200981');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=NATIONWIDE%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY%20OF%20FLORIDA&id=101446');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=USAA%20CASUALTY%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=103529');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=FIRST%20PROTECTIVE%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=103665');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=TOWER%20HILL%20SELECT%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=200761');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=SUNSHINE%20STATE%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=103661');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=CASTLE%20KEY%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=101849');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=AMERICAN%20COASTAL%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=201598');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=TOWER%20HILL%20PRIME%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=105063');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=AMERICAN%20STRATEGIC%20INSURANCE%20CORP.&id=103656');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=UNIVERSAL%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY%20OF%20NORTH%20AMERICA&id=200786');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=ROYAL%20PALM%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=201305');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=ASI%20ASSURANCE%20CORP.&id=200844');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=LIBERTY%20MUTUAL%20FIRE%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=100557');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=FEDERAL%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=100837');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=HOMEWISE%20PREFERRED%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=201380');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=UNITED%20PROPERTY%20&%20CASUALTY%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY,%20INC.&id=105012');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=AMERICAN%20HOME%20ASSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=100990');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=ST.%20JOHNS%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY,%20INC.&id=200699');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=UNITED%20SERVICES%20AUTOMOBILE%20ASSOCIATION&id=104355');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=STATE%20FARM%20FLORIDA%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=101910');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=UNIVERSAL%20PROPERTY%20&%20CASUALTY%20INSURANCE%20COMPANY&id=104219');�
javascript:void(window.opener.location='http://apps.fldoi.gov/QSRNG.Internal/Insurer/Default.aspx?Name=CITIZENS%20PROPERTY%20INSURANCE%20CORPORATION&id=106100');�

	25 Structure
	25 - Annualized Premium
	Totals For All Companies
	25 Policies Nonrenewed
	25 Policies Canceled
	25 New Policies
	25 PIF

